Landesmeisterschaft (Méinner) Normalschach 2006

25. bis 28. Mai 2006 in Ragow

Rangliste: Stand nach der 7. Runde
Rang/Teilnehmer
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. Schurade,Matthias
. Kleeschétzky,Rainer
. Schulz,Karsten

. Schoéne,Ralf

. Simon,Ralf-Axel

. Urban,Hans-Rainer
. Miiller,Klaus

. Miiller, Werner

. Cusnariov,Nikolai

. Skorna,Ullrich

. Berthold,Andreas

. Germann,Heike

. Erlach,Olaf

. Kliebe,Harry

. Rietze,Clemens

. Gohlke,Herbert

. Skupin,Christian

. Himpel,Norbert

TWZ Verein/Ort

2374
2299
2326
2340
2217
2150
2008
2221
2147
2117
2162
2082
2209
2096
1953
2139
2036
1974

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde

SV Chemie Guben
VBSF Cottbus

SV Marzahna 57
MSV Neuruppin

SG Lok Brandenburg
SG Lok Brandenburg
SV Senftenberg

SG DV Potsdam
Forster SC 95

VBSF Cottbus

SV Marzahna 57

SC Finsterwalde
SSG Liibbenau

ESV Lok Falkenberg
SG Lok Brandenburg
SV Marzahna 57
FSV Spremberg

Pkte
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
35
35
3.5
35
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0

Buch
28.0
28.0
26.0
25.5
25.0
24.5
25.0
24.5
24.0
23.0
21.5
28.0
25.0
25.0
23.0
22.0
21.5
21.5

SoBe
19.75
18.75
17.50
16.50
11.50
12.25
10.00
11.50
11.00
10.50
10.25
11.50

8.75
10.50

6.50

7.50

6.25

5.00



